
MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2014
Coppa Giovanni Cipriano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50 m Rana - Esord B Femmine
Finale

MAN 45.00

Serie 1
1 8 ZALLIO Beatrice 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 47.18
2 5 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 47.81
3 2 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 48.23
4 1 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 49.33
5 6 PERFUMO Anita 2004 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 49.63
6 4 CIFELLI Elisa 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 49.80
7 3 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 50.41
8 7 REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 51.08

    Pubblicata: 15/03/2014 ore 10:42

Serie 2
1 7 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 47.61
2 6 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 48.94
3 5 MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 49.69
4 2 ALESSIO Giulia 2005 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 51.33
5 4 PONGAN Camilla 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 51.50
6 3 ESPOSITO Aminta 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 51.54
7 1 BARAVALLE Katia 2004 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 51.56
8 8 TERZOLO Elisa 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 57.55

    Pubblicata: 15/03/2014 ore 10:40

Serie 3
1 5 MELA Eleonora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 51.76
2 3 FRANCONE Elena 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 54.35
3 2 LO MONACO Laura 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 54.77
4 6 MONALDI Angelica 2005 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 55.36
5 7 LAVAGNO Rachele 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 56.65
6 4 ZEZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 58.15
7 1 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 58.37
8 8 MAZZARIOL Emma 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 59.61

    Pubblicata: 15/03/2014 ore 10:38

Serie 4
1 6 LUNGU Roberta 2005 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 58.23
2 2 MELIGA Cecilia 2005 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 59.23
3 5 BUFFA Sara 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'00.33
4 4 RAIMONDI Laura 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'04.94
5 3 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2005 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'05.23
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MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2014
Coppa Giovanni Cipriano

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50 m Rana - Esord B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 45.00

EBF 2005
1 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 47.81
2 MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 49.69
3 CIFELLI Elisa 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 49.80
4 ALESSIO Giulia 2005 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 51.33
5 ESPOSITO Aminta 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 51.54
6 MELA Eleonora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 51.76
7 LO MONACO Laura 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 54.77
8 MONALDI Angelica 2005 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 55.36
9 LAVAGNO Rachele 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 56.65

10 ZEZZO Giorgia 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 58.15
11 LUNGU Roberta 2005 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 58.23
12 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 58.37
13 MELIGA Cecilia 2005 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 59.23
14 RAIMONDI Laura 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'04.94
15 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2005 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'05.23

EBF 2004
1 ZALLIO Beatrice 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 47.18
2 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 47.61
3 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 48.23
4 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 48.94
5 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 49.33
6 PERFUMO Anita 2004 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 49.63
7 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 50.41
8 REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 51.08
9 PONGAN Camilla 2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 51.50

10 BARAVALLE Katia 2004 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 51.56
11 FRANCONE Elena 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 54.35
12 TERZOLO Elisa 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 57.55
13 MAZZARIOL Emma 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 59.61
14 BUFFA Sara 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'00.33
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